
ANNEXURE.II

Annual statement of Moveable Property of shri/smt-- H.VANLALHIIMA

Date:-- A.7- l-Zel6 Signature:--

value o f which individually exceeds Rs10,000/-(d) Value of items of moveable property individually worth less than Rs10,o00/- other than article of daily use such

as clothes,books,utensils,cookery etc added together as lumpsum.

SL No. Description of
Items

Price of value at the time of
acquisition and or the total
payment up to the date of
return,as the case may be,in

case of articles purchased/ on

hire purchase or installment
basis.

lf not own name

& address of
of person in whose

name and his/her
relationship with
the Govt. Servant.

How acquired.Approximate

date of acquisition

REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Bolero Campers

Refridgerator

TV sets

Computer

Clothes,utensils

books,cookery

Jewelleries

Steel almirah

5,20,000.00

15,000.00

19,000.00

25,000.00

42,000.00

12,000.00

12,500.00

Purchase through Car Loan

on 16-07-2008

Purchased in June 12

Purchased in August 2007

Purchased in Feb 2005

Purchased on different occasion

Purchase on various occassions.

Purchase in Julv 13.

Finance Deptt. Letter No

G. r.603s/s8(A)-3l2005- F EA

Date L4-I2-2O07


